Product datasheet
Characteristics
VW3M5501R500
power cordset 4x1,5mm² + 2x1mm² + 2x0,14mm²
50 m one end w M23 industrial con.
Main
Range of product Altivar
Accessory / separate part type Power cable
Accessory / separate part category Connection accessories
Accessory / separate part destination Between synchronous motor and variable speed drive
Range compatibility Altivar 32
Altivar Machine ATV320
Cable length 50 m
Type of cable Shielded cable
Complementary
Product compatibility Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 140 mm, 1 stack(s) type C
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 140 mm, 1 stack(s) type F
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 140 mm, 2 stack(s) type C
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 70 mm, 1 stack(s) type R
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 70 mm, 1 stack(s) type F
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 70 mm, 2 stack(s) type R
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 70 mm, 2 stack(s) type F
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 100 mm, 1 stack(s) type R
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 100 mm, 1 stack(s) type F
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 100 mm, 2 stack(s) type R
Synchronous motor BMP (flange size: 100 mm, 2 stack(s) type F
Electrical connection 1 connector M23 8 pin(s) synchronous motor side
1 free endvariable speed drive side
Cable composition 4 x 1.5 mm² + 2 x 1 mm² + 2 x 0.14 mm²
Product weight 11.8 kg
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jan 25, 2020
1